KFD-1
KFD-2
KDS-1
CAT.No.MF.MF2.DS-072-1005E
KFD-1
KFD-2
KDS-1
Detecting the Flow of

Outline Drawing
Standard Specifications
Type Designation
Housing
Cable Gland
Connection
FINE SEN’S ADJ
ON DELAY SET ADJ
Pilot lamp (Red)
OFF DELAY SET ADJ
POWER
SOURCE
OUTPUT
Main Electride
Insulator
Earth Electrode
Having no actuator, it can maintain the higher performance
  with the minimum maintenance.
You can measure only by fixing an electrode to a duct of dust
  collector outlet or a pipe.
It can easily be handled/adjusted.
In order to prevent it from being operated improperly for the
  instantaneous rise of dust density due to the bag cleaning cycle,
  you can make a delay-time alarm setting.
It can not be affected by the change of flow rate.
It is sensitive to make it possible to measure the lower density.
: 105/210VAC  ±10%  50/60Hz
: SPDT 250VAC 5A
: Amplifier  20 – +55°C
  Electrode 20 – +80°C (High Temp option)
: LED in Red
: Max.10 seconds (variable)
: Max.10 seconds (variable)
: up to 1000mm
: 304SS ( 316SS as option )
: Screw (R1), Flange (over JIS5K25A)
Detect the of powder
transport line
Detect the clog of
cyclon
Detect failure of
baghouse
PARTICLE FLOW SWITCHPARTICLE FLOW SWITCH
Length of the detecting electrode
Eletrode type
Instrument construction
1 : Up to 250 (mm)
2 : 251 – 500 (mm)
3 : 501 – 1000 (mm)
4 : 1001 – 2000 (mm)
5 : Others
1 : Uncovered rod shape
2 : Covered rod shape
5 : Others
1 : Built-in construction
the flow of an object
 to be measured !!